appurtenances, to the same belonging, or in any- 
wise appertaining.

The same having been seized and taken, unde- 
and by virtue ol an Execution of Fieri Facias, is 
sued out of the Supreme Court of this Province, 
against the said Saint Andrews llotel Company, 
indorsed to levy Two Thousand Seven Hundred 
and Seventy two 24-100 dollars, ($2772 24) with 
interest an ($2717.24) from 21st Jany. 1375, with 
Ex-cuton lees. Sheriff’s fees, &c.

ALEX. T. PAUL.
Sheriff of Charlotte.

Sheriff’s Office, ) C
St. Andrews, 15th October, 1875. y oc 20 75

and Good Salesmen
Are "COINING MONEY" with the famous